23/08/2021 Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1136 ~ Shopify

VANWEB1136 (@ Paid ) (0 unfulfilled )

August 19, 2021 at 5:34 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (4)

‘%) R-33S1 Oxygen Sensor (0110215) £45.00 x 2

SKU: 0110215

(l_@ MAX-250+ Oxygen Sensor £80.00 x 2

i (0110427)

L SKU: 0110427

Paid
Subtotal 4 items
Shipping Standard International (0.0 oz)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
AUGUST 20

£258.97 GBP was added to your Aug 24, 2021 payout.

AUGUST 19

Order confirmation email was sent to Elisabeth Smejkal-Hayn
(eli@gue.com).

A £265.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending
in 3027.

Unable to process a payment for £265.00 GBP using a Visa
ending in 3027.

£258.97 GBP will be added to your Aug 24, 2021 payout.

Elisabeth Smejkal-Hayn placed this order on Online Store
(checkout #22463415845057).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/3972590403777

£90.00

£160.00

£250.00

£15.00
£265.00
£265.00

2:25 AM

5:34 PM

5:34 PM

5:34 PM

5:34 PM

5:34 PM

Customer

Elisabeth Smejkal-Hayn
1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

eli@gue.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

Elisabeth Smejkal-Hayn
Elizabeth Smejkal-Hayn / GUE-
Training.at

Wisentgasse 70-72/1

3400 Klosterneuburg

Austria

+43 664 2040834

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

7


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624021185/variants/39610146980033
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624840385/variants/39610148159681
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5430283206849
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/75094884545

